University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (13 Sep, 2024)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will

academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 19-09-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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AROQJ] FATIMA

ZAHRA ASIF

MEERAB LIAQAT ALI
RUBAB SAHER

AYESHA BIBI

PAKIZA JABBAR

JAVARIA RAUF

ABDULLAH ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA
HAROON BIN MUSTANSER

SHER MUHAMMAD 6014
MUHAMMAD ASIF 4697
LIAQAT ALI 11445
03160446801 2611
LIAQAT ALI 17819
ABDUL JABBAR 2802
ABDUR RAUF 11844
MAHFOOZ AHMAD KHAN 1982
MUHAMMAD HANIF 6256

MUSTANSER GHIAS 6428

10/29/2006
3/11/2006
11/23/2006
10/27/2007
4/30/2005
12/2/2005
9/4/2007
1/20/2007
3/26/2006
8/27/2005

71.4814
71.0177
71.0076
70.9462
70.8879
70.8302
70.4891
69.4667
69.0714
68.5431
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